NOFFICIAL COPY

RECEIVED IN BAD CONDITION

()

TRUST DEED

. 26 578 62dook county allinois

Sidney N. Alsen

1983 APR 22 AH 10: 05

26578621

THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY

THIS INDENTURE, Made March 28, 1983, between Bridgeview Bank & Trust Company, Bridgeview. Ill, an Illinois Banking Corporation, not personally but as Trustee under the Provision of a Deed or Deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a Trust Agreement dated November 24, 1975 and Trust Number 1-0145, herein referred to as "First Party," and Bridgeview Bank and Trust Company, an Illinois banking corporation herein referred to as TRUSTEE, witnesseth:

THAT, WHY, AS First Party has concurrently herewith executed an instalment note bearing even date herewith in the Principal Sum of Sever at Thousand and no/100's-----(\$70,000.00)

made payable to TATER

and delivered, in and by wich said Note the First Party promises to pay out of that portion of the trust estate subject to said Trust Agreement and hereinalter specifically described, the said principal sum and interest from on the balance of principal remaining from time to time unpaid at the rate of follows: Seven Hundrad and Seventy and 76/100's date

NOW, THEREFORE, First Party to secure the payment of the said principals and limitations of this trust deed, and also in consideration of the sum of One Pollar in hand paid, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, these by these presents grant, remise, release, alien and convey unto the Trustee, its successory as a signs, the following described Real Estate situate being and

(SEE ATTACHED RIDER)

COUNTY OF COOK

AND STATE OF ILLI? OIS, to wit:

00

UNIT 14-4. IN STUNY CREEK CUNDOMINIUM AS DELIMETED UN SURVEY OF A PART OF THE WEST 9.2433 ACRES OF THE EAST TO ACRES OF THE QUARTER OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, KANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRL PRINTIPAL MERILIANCE THEREINAFIER REFERRED TO AS PARCEL), WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS LAMBBIT 'A' TO DECLARATION OF CONDUMINIUM MADE BY THE MELRUSE PARK CONTINUAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 1467 RECURDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECURDER OF DEEDS, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS DOCUMINI NUMBER CONTINUAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 1467 RECURDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECURDER OF DEEDS, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS DOCUMINI NUMBER CONTINUAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER WITH 115 UNDIVIDED OF PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN SAID PARCEL (EXCLPTING FROM SAID PARCEL, ALL THE PROPERTY AND SPACE COMPRISING ALL THE UNITS THEREOF AS DEFINED A'D SET OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER

which, with the property hereinafter described, is referred to herein as the "premises."

TOGETHER with all improvements, tenements, casements, fixtures, and appurtenances thereto belonging, and all rents, issues and profits thereof to so long and during all such times as First Party, its successors or assigns may be entitled thereto (which are pledged primarily and on a parity with said real estate and not secondarily), and all apparatus, equipment, or articles now or hereafter therein or thereon used to supply beat, gay, air conditioning, water, light, power, refrigeration (whether single units or centrally controlled), and ventilation, including (without restricting the foregoing), screens, window shades, storm doors and windoes, floor coverings, inador beds, awnings, stoves and water heaters. All of the foregoing are declared to be a part of said real estate whether physically attached thereto or not, and it is agreed that all similar apparatus, equipment or articles hereafter placed in the premises by First TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the premises unto the said Trustee, its successors and assigns, forever, for the purposes, and upon the uses and trusts herein set forth.

$_{\rm E}^{\rm D}$ NAME Bridgeview Bank and Trust Company							
L STREET 7940 S. Harlem							
CITY Bridgeview, Illinois							
Y NISTRUCTIONS RECORDERS OFFICE POLICE 206							
INSTRUCTIONS RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO							

FOR	RECORDERS	INDEX	PURPOSES						
INSE	RT STREET A	DDRESS	OF ABOVE						
DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE.									

#5 Stonebridge Court, Palos Hills
THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED BY

James W. Haleas, Attorney at law

Table 11 Table 1 Table 1

7940 S. Harlem

Bridgeview, Illinois 60455

RECEIVED IN BAD CONDITION

Rider to	TRUST DEED	— Dated		March	28,	. ,	19_83.
Maker: Bi	ridgeview Braik an	d Trust Compa	ny, as Trustee	under Trust	Agreement		
Dated	Novembe	7-74	, 19 <u>_7</u> 5 a	ind known a	s Trust # <u>1-014</u>	-5	

The undersigned agree to pay to the Bridge view Bank and Trust Company (Bank) on each monthly payment date an additional amount equal to one-twelfth (1/12th) of the annual tay s and assessments levied against the mortgaged premises, and one-twelfth (1/12th) of the annual premiums for insurance carried in conn cticn with said premises, all as estimated by the Bank. As taxes and assessments become due and payable and as insurance policies expire, . premiums thereon become due, the Bank is authorized to use such moneys for the purpose of paying such taxes or assessments, or ren wing insurance policies or paying premiums thereon, and in the event such moneys are insufficient for such purpose the undersigned agree to say the Bank the difference forthwith. It shall not be obligatory upon the Bank to inquire into the validity or accuracy of any of said items before making payment of the same and nothing herein contained shall be construed as requiring the Bank to advance offer roneys for said purposes nor shall the Bank incur any personal liability for anything it may do or omit to do hereunder.

e mon, A late charge on payments made more than 15 days after due date of the month due shall be charged at the maximum rate permissable by law.